City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 13711, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Numbers as shown below:

Title

Improvements Accepted for Park Paving - 2008, Contract No. 6160. (Various ADs)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, That the park paving in various parks throughout the city has been completed on January
6, 2009 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 173,090.00
(Based on Actual Units)

Net Change by Change Orders $

Liquidated Damages
Final Contract Amount $ 170,710.18
Account Number Amount
CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60232N00 3,450.00
CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60352N00 3,450.00
CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60490N00 3,450.00
CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60588N00 2,340.00
CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60115N00 2,440.80
CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60249A00 3,750.00
CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60582A00 3,779.25
CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60121S00 123,316.40
CL60-54317-810408-00-0000000-60368C00 3,805.45
CL60-58201-810408-00-0000000-60121S00 9,480.00
CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60113C00 4,647.50
CL60-58201-810437-00-0000000-60574N00 5,927.00
CL60-58201-810403-00-0000000-60121S00 873.78
TOTAL 170,710.18

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/6/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

